THE FRIENDS OF GREYSTONE MEMBERSHIP FORM 2023

THE FRIENDS OF GREISTONE	MINIDINISH	HF FURNI 2023
Please check one: ☐ NEW or ☐ RENEWAL		
■ Senior (age 65+): \$50 per year (One membership per household) *Subscription to the Friends Newsletter *15% discount on Gift Merchandise *Discounted tickets to Friends of Greystone events ■ Friend (1 person): \$100 per year (One membership per household) *All Senior Level Membership Benefits *Invitation to exclusive members only event *Greystone Tote	*Subscription to the Friends Newsletter *Invitation to exclusive members only event *15% discount on Gift Merchandise *Discounted tickets to Friends of Greystone events *8 tickets to semi-annual self-guided tour of Doheny Greystone Mansion. Tickets must be ordered by calling the Friends of Greystone at 310.286.0119 *Greystone Tote *Greystone Mansion Pictorial History Book Platinum: \$10,000 per year *Subscription to the Friends Newsletter *Invitation to exclusive members only event *15% discount on Gift Merchandise *Discounted tickets to Friends of Greystone events *10 tickets to semi-annual self-guided tour of Doheny Greystone Mansion. Tickets must be ordered by calling the Friends of Greystone at 310.286.0119 *Greystone Tote *Greystone Mansion Pictorial History Book Corporate: \$20,000 per year *Subscription to the Friends Newsletter *Invitation to exclusive members only event *15% discount on Gift Merchandise *Discounted tickets to Friends of Greystone events *15 tickets to semi-annual self-guided tour of Doheny Greystone Mansion. Tickets must be ordered by calling the Friends of Greystone at 310.286.0119 *Cocktail Party for 25 people at Doheny Greystone Mansion *Greystone Tote *Greystone Mansion Pictorial History Book	
 Partners (2 persons): \$250 per year * All Friend Level Membership Benefits * Greystone Mansion Pictorial History Book 		
■ Supporter: \$500 per year *All Partners Level Membership Benefits *Invitation to exclusive members only event *2 tickets to semi-annual self-guided tour of Doheny Greystone Mansion. Tickets must be ordered by calling the Friends of Greystone at 310.286.0119		
Name (s)		
Address		
City		Zip Code
Home Telephone		
E-mail		
☐ Check (Payable to Friends of Greystone) ☐ Visa ☐ Mas	ster AMEX	Amount \$
☐ Online at friends@greystonemansion.org		

Friends of Greystone is a 501 (c)(3) charitable organization, Tax ID# 75-3054096 Mail to: Friends of Greystone | P.O. Box 16938, Beverly Hills, CA 90209-2938

Name on Card

Card Number

Signature _____

Exp. Date ______ Security Code _____

_ Date ___